DATA SHEET
WMI-VHD-I Conduit to AS2053.7. HDG to AS4680-2006
CONDUIT DIMENSIONS
Size: mm Part No: Length: Wall Thickness Thread
Pitch HDG Coupling Outside
Diameter
Internal
Diameter
20 WMI-20VHD-I 4M 1.6mm 1.5 supplied 20mm 16.8mm
25 WMI-25VHD-I 4M 1.8mm 1.5 supplied 25mm 21.4mm
32 WMI-32VHD-I 4M 1.8mm 1.5 supplied 32mm 28.4mm
40 WMI-40VHD-I 4M 1.8mm 1.5 supplied 40mm 36.4mm
50 WMI-50VHD-I 4m 2.0mm 1.5 supplied 50mm 46.0mm
WMIS Imported conduit is manufactured from Mild steel tube.
It has an accurate circular cross section, a uniform wall thickness
and continuously welded seams. The interior and exterior surface
is thoroughly and evenly coated via the Hot Dipped Galvanizing